

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D-38			<p data-bbox="699 376 1177 405"><u>MCRC No. 4 of 2023 (Recall Application)</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 986 456"><u>In</u> <u>WPCRL No. 428 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 456 1246 495"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="699 533 1485 651">Mr. Arvind Vashistha, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. H.S. Mehra, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="794 685 1406 723">Mr. V.S. Rawat, AGA for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="699 757 1485 831">Mr. Rajat Mittal, Advocate for the caveator.</p> <p data-bbox="699 864 1485 987">Learned Senior Counsel for the petitioners seeks time to file objections to the recall application.</p> <p data-bbox="794 1021 1382 1059">Let it be filed within three weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="794 1093 1142 1131">List on 17.06.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 1200 1485 1261"><b>(Ravindra Maithani J.)</b> 19.05.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1261 783 1290">Avneet/</p>