

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-42			<u>WPCRL No.428 of 2023</u> <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> Ms. Neha Gupta, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Aditya Singh, Advocate for the petitioners. Mr. Vijay Khanduri, Brief Holder for the State. Mr. Piyush Garg and Mr. Priyanshu Gairola, Advocates for the respondent no.3. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list this matter after three weeks. (Ravindra Maithani J.) 26.06.2025 RV