

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
33			<p data-bbox="699 378 1046 409"><u>WPCRL No. 428 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 414 1289 454"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="687 472 1489 595">Dr. Neha Gupta, Advocate, holding brief of Mr. Vivek Pathak, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="687 600 1489 680">Ms. Manisha Rana Singh, D.A.G. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="687 685 1489 766">Mr. Piyush Garg, Advcoate for the respondent no.3.</p> <p data-bbox="687 770 1489 902">At the request of learned counsel for the respondent no.3, list this matter on 21.11.2025.</p> <div data-bbox="1086 992 1437 1055" data-kind="parent" data-rs="2"> <p data-bbox="1086 992 1437 1023">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1166 1028 1318 1055">06.11.2025</p> </div> <p data-bbox="699 1059 788 1081">Jitendra</p>