

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D-9			<p data-bbox="660 371 948 400"><u>WPCRL No. 428 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 405 1206 441"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 477 1485 598">Mr. Arvind Vashistha, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Rachit Manglik, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="660 629 1485 705">Ms. Manisha Rana Singh, Deputy Advocate General for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="660 736 1485 857">Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate, Mr. Rajat Mittal and Mr. Priyanshu Gairola, Advocates (through video conferencing) for the caveators.</p> <p data-bbox="756 889 1422 925">Arguments heard, but not concluded.</p> <p data-bbox="756 956 1102 992">List on 05.12.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1018 1095 1485 1131">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1142 1133 1281 1160">21.11.2025</p> <p data-bbox="660 1162 743 1189">Avneet/</p>