

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D-1			<u>WPCRL No.428 of 2023</u> <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> Mr. Arvind Vashistha, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Rachit Manglik, Advocate for the petitioner. Ms. Manisha Rana Singh, Deputy Advocate General for the State/respondent nos.1 and 2. Mr. Piyush Garg, Priyanshu Gairola and Rajat Mittal, Advocates for respondent no.3. List on 12.02.2026, at the joint request of the parties. (Ravindra Maithani, J.) 03.12.2025 Sanjay